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WORKSHOP ON QUANTUM FIELDS AND NONLINEAR PHENOMENA
Held online, September 27-29, 2020

1. Zehra ABDRAHIM, Sofia (Bulgaria)

12.
13.
14.
15.

George ALESTAS, loannina (Greece)
Ignatios ANTONIADIS, Bern (Switzerland)

Corina BABALIC, Craiova (Romania)
Mirela BABALIC, Bucharest (Romania)

PARTICIPANTS
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Dumitru BALEANU, Ankara (Turkey) and Bucharest (Romania)

Glenn BARNICH, Brussels (Belgium)
Redona BEXHETI, Skopje (North Macedonia)
Constantin BIZDADEA, Craiova (Romania)

. Loriano BONORA, Trieste (ltaly)
. Lars BRINK, Chalmers (Sweden)

Madalin CALAMANCIUC, Bucharest, Romania
Rodica CIMPOIASU, Craiova (Romania)

Eugen Mihaita CIOROIANU, Craiova (Romania)
Radu CONSTANTINESCU, Craiova (Romania)

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

lon COTAESCU, Timisoara, Romania
Marina CUZMINSCHI, Bucharest, Romania
Ozlem DEFTERLI, Ankara (Turkey)

Goran DJEORDIJEVIC, Nis (Serbia)

Alina DOBRE, Bucharest, Romania

Branko DRAGOVICH, Belgrade (Serbia)

Aurelia FLORIAN, Craiova (Romania)
Vladimir GERDJIKQOV, Sofia (Bulgaria)
Luca HELTAI, Trieste (ltaly)

Ivo Nikolaev ILIEV, Sofia (Bulgaria)
Carmen IONESCU, Craiova, Romania
Aurel ISAR, Bucharest (Romania)

George Cristian IVAN, Bucharest, Romania
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32.
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34.
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36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.

Amin JAJARMI, Bojnord (Iran).
Raul JIMENEZ, Barcelona (Spain)

Lavrentios KAZANTZIDIS: loannina (Greece)
Fiona KIRK, Zurich (Switzerland)

Aleksandrina KIRKOVA, Sofia (Bulgaria)

Sreejesh Satheesh KUMAR, Chang Gung (Taiwan)

Angelos LYKKAS, loannina (Greece)
Tatiana MIHAESCU, Bucharest, Romania
Milan MILOSEVIC, Nis (Serbia)

Florin ONETE, Craiova (Romania)

Alina Maria PAUNA, Craiova (Romania)

lulian PETRISOR, Craiova (Romania)

Sania QUARASHI, Jamshoro (Pakistan)

Miroslav Vladimirov RADOMIROV, Sofia (Bulgaria)
Tijana RADENKOVIC, Belgrade, Serbia

Rado RASHKOQV, Sofia (Bulgaria)

loannis RIZOS, loannina (Greece)
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54.
55.
56.
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60.
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62.
63.

Solange Odile SALIU, Craiova (Romania)

Igor SALOM, Belgrade (Serbia)

Silviu Constantin SARARU, Craiova (Romania)
Kalin Viliyanov STAYKOV, Sofia (Bulgaria)
Gyorgy STEINBRECHER, Craiova (Romania)
Mihai STOICESCU, Craiova (Romania)

Marko STOJANOVIC Nis (Serbia)

Serban SUCIU, Bucharest (Romania)
Lampros TRIFYLLIS, loannina (Greece)
Mihaela UDRISTIOIU, Craiova (Romania)
Tsvetan Ivanov VETSOV, Sofia (Bulgaria)
Konstantinos VIOLARIS-GOUNTONIS, loannina (Greece)
Mihai VISINESCU, Bucharest, (Romania)
Marko VOJINOVIC, Belgrade, Serbia

Dumitru VULCANOV, Timisoara (Romania)
Abdullahi YUSUF, Istanbul (Turkey)

George ZOUPANOS, Athens (Greece)
Alexei ZUBAREV, Bucharest, Romania

PARTICIPANTS IN THE WORKSHOP ON QUANTUM FIELDS AND NONLINEAR PHENOMENA



